
         Marine Travel Rooms are non-sea-facing, however sea facing rooms may be requested 
(Supplementary Charge) 

All tours include two excursions unless otherwise stated 
MARINE TRAVEL DIRECT LINE 01803 290380 

REW HOTELS LTD, SEA FRONT, TORQUAY, TQ2 6QJ 
FROM JULY 2021     www.livermead.com 

 

 

    £ DATES ROUTES 

265 Sun 27 Feb   - Thurs 3 March 
ST DAVID’S DAY 

ABC 

265 Mon 07—Frid 11 March  FH 

265 Sun 13 –Thurs 17 March D 

265 Sun 20—Thurs 24 March AB 

265 Sun 27 –Thurs 31 March CD 

270 Sun 03—Thurs 07 April FH 

270 Sun 10—Thurs 14 April K 

270 Sun 17 –Thurs 21 April 
EASTER HOLIDAY 

ABCD 

270 Sun 24—Thurs 28 April AB 

275 Sun 01—Thurs 05 May 
  EARLY  SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 

CD 

275 Sun 8—Thurs 12 May FH 

275 Mon 16 - Frid 20 May AB 

 £25 LOYALTY VOUCHERS 

CAN BE USED ON 

ANY TOUR 27 FEB –MAY 16 

 

275 Sun 22—Thurs 26 May CD 

300 Wed 01 –Sun 05 June 

Thurs 02—Mon 6 June 
QUEEN’S PLATINUM JUBILEE 

FH/K 

ABCD 

    £ DATES ROUTES 

340 Sun 26  -Thurs 30 Sept    K 

285 Sun 03 –Thurs 7 Oct AB 

285 Mon 11—Frid 15 Oct FH 

285 Sun 17—Thurs 21 Oct CD 

285 Sun 24—Thurs 28 Oct AB 

285 Sun 31 Oct—Thurs 04 Nov ABCD/K 

299 Sun 14—Thurs 18 Nov 
TORQUAY & TINSEL 

ABCD 

299 Sun 21 –Thurs 25 Nov 

TORQUAY & TINSEL 

FH 

299 Sun 28 Nov– Thurs 02 Dec 
TORQUAY & TINSEL 

ABCD 

299 Sun 05 –Thurs 09 Dec 
TORQUAY & TINSEL 

FH / K 

299 Sun 12– Thurs 16 Dec 
TORQUAY & TINSEL 

ABCD 

POA Frid 24—Tues 28 Dec 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

ABCD/FH 

POA Thurs 30 Dec—Sun 02 Jan 

NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 

ABCD/FH 

AUTUMN 

HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 

2021 

Accommodation at 

THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL 

 

    
 

 

  

 

  

 

  

SPRING 

HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 

2022 

Accommodation at 

THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL 

 

  

  

  

  

  


